MOTOR SUMERGIBLE REBOBINABLE
REWINDABLE SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR
MOTEUR SUBMERSIBLE RÉENROULABLE
PE2+PA
ALTA TEMPERATURA
HIGH TEMPERATURE
TEMPÉRATURE ÉLEVÉE
MS10

PUISSANCE
F. AXIAL
AXIAL LOAD
C. AXIALE
INTENSIDAD
CURRENT
INTENSITÉ
EFICIENCIA
EFFICIENCY
EFFICACITÉ
Cos φ Nm L
PESO
WEIGHT
POIDS
kW [P2] Hp [P2] kN A 100% 100% RPM mm kg
MS10125 93 125 75 184,9 86 88 2.900 1370 256
MS10150 110 150 75 223,6 86 87 2.905 1430 284
MS10175 130 175 75 256,3 87 88 2.920 1510 311
MS10200 150 200 75 292,1 87 88 2.910 1610 338
MS10225 166 225 75 320,6 87 86 2.905 1740 370
MS10250 185 250 75 371,8 86 88 2.905 1.820 400
MOTOR SUMERGIBLE REBOBINABLE
SERIE MS10
www.proindecsa.com / proindecsa@proindecsa.com
4